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Imie i Nazwisko 

 
Email Adres/Telefon Miejsce 

Pochodzenia Kierunek/Tytul 

Robert K. Beck rkbeck@purdue.edu 775 Ahlers Rd. 
W. Lafayette, IN  47907 
(765) 494-0193 

  

Barbara Bielska bielskab@arnett.com West Lafayette Bialystok M.D., Arnett Clinic 
Kamila Bieniecka kbieniec@purdue.edu West Lafayette  M.S., Construction 

Engineering and 
Management 

Izabela Bitner ibitner@poczta.onet.pl  Poznan  
Slawomir Boruch sboruch@purdue.edu 1064 Cumberland Ave. 

Apt. D 
W. Lafayette, IN  47906 
(224) 717 1202 

Tarnow, 
Bielsko Biala 

B.S., Aerospace 
Engineering 

Adam Bujak bujak@physics.purdue.edu  Warszawa Research Assistant 
Professor, Physics 

Bartosz Bukala bbukala@purdue.edu   CGT 
Tomasz Czajka tomek@purdue.edu 500 N. River Rd. Apt. 2 

W. Lafayette, IN  46906 
(765) 743-6795 

Stalowa Wola Ph.D., Computer Science 

Barbara Damsz bardamsz@purdue.edu  Lodz Research Associate, 
Horticulture 

Wojciech Galecki wgalecki@purdue.edu    
Justyna Gmiterek justyna_gm@yahoo.co.uk 21 Ross Ade Dr., Apt. 7 

W. Lafayette, IN  47906 
(765) 495-1750 

Przeworsk B.S., Hospitality and 
Tourism Management 

Chris Gniady 
 
 

gniady@purdue.edu 8229 White Oak Ave. 
Munster, IN  46321 

Jaslo Ph.D., Electrical and 
Computer Engineering 

Zbigniew Grabowski grabz@physics.purdue.edu  Krakow Professor Emeritus, 
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Physics 
Robert i Wioletta 
Gwadera 

gwadera@purdue.edu 
wiolettagwadera@hotmail.com 

 Gdansk Ph.D., Computer Science 

Jan i Ania 
Hagemejer 

jhagemej@purdue.edu 
aziegman@go2.pl 

 Warszawa Ph.D., Economics 

H. Dorota Inerowicz inerowic@purdue.edu 1616 Lionheart Ln. 
W. Lafayette, IN  47906 
(765) 464-1375 

Gdansk Research Associate, 
Chemistry 

Bartlomiej i Ewa 
Jankiewicz 

bjankiew@purdue.edu 
jankielka@poczta.fm 

Hawkins Grad House 
336 
W. Lafayette, IN  4906 
(765) 495-6874 

Reszel Ph.D., Chemistry 

Patrycja Jaworska-
Garrett 

pjaworsk@purdue.edu 614 5th St. 
Lafayette, IN 
(765) 420-0861 

Turek M.S., Construction 
Engineering Management 

Z. Jelonek zjelonek@math.purdue.edu 3389 Peppermill Dr. 
W. Lafayette, IN  47906 

 Ph.D., Mathematics 

Jan Jermakowicz jermakow@purdue.edu    
Artur Kaluta kalutaa@arnett.com West Lafayette Bialystok M.D., Arnett Clinic 
Izabella Karpinska ikarpins@purdue.edu    
Ela Kisala e_kisala@yahoo.com  Rzeszow  
Ania Klopot aklopot@purdue.edu (765) 409-1964 Wroclaw Ph.D., Food and Nutrition 
Beata Kolat beatakolat@msn.com  Poznan  
Karol i Marta 
Kowalscy 

k.kowalski@il.pw.edu.pl 
mmkowals@purdue.edu 

143-07 Halsey Dr. 
W. Lafayete, IN  47906 

Warszawa Ph.D., Civil Engineering 

Tomasz Kozlowski tomasz@ecn.purdue.edu 272 Littleton St. #570 
W. Lafayette, IN  47906 
(765) 491-9297 

Pulawy Ph.D., Nuclear 
Engineering 

Jarek Kura jkuras@purdue.edu  Tarnow Management 
Andrzej i Anna 
Kwasniak 

akwasnia@purdue.edu 
annajanusz@poczta.fm 

149-08 Arnold Dr
W. Lafayette, IN  47906 

Krakow Ph.D., Civil Engineering 

Andrzej Lewicki lewicki@purdue.edu  Krakow Director of Physics Labs, 
Asst. to the Head, Physics 
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Dorothy Lewicka lewickad@purdue.edu  Krakow  
Leszek Lilien lilien@cs.purdue.edu  Krakow Research Associate, 

Computer Sciences 
Andrzej i Adela 
Lozinscy 

andrzej54@peoplepc.com (765) 463-4884 Wroclaw  

Katarzyna Machniak kaskama@wp.pl  Rzeszow  
Danuta Marona-
Lewicka 

lew@pharmacy.purdue.edu Pharmacy Building 
Room 250 
(765) 494-0174 

Krakow Senior Research Scientist, 
Medicinal Chemistry and 
Molecular Pharmacology 

Elzbieta McLaughlin elamclaugh@aol.com  Wroclaw Research Associate 
Emeritus, Veterinary 

Ireneusz Miotkowski irek@physics.purdue.edu  Warszawa Research Associate, 
Physics 

Ludmila Moczulska lumo117@yahoo.com    
Natalia Nogiec natalian@gmail.com Lafayette Krakow M.A., Graphic Design 
Piotr  
Malgorzata Nyga 

pnyga@purdue.edu 
mplusa@poczta.wp.pl 

W. Lafayette, IN   
496-5087 

Olsztynek 
Tarnobrzeg 

Ph.D., Electrical & 
Computer Engineering 

Jan i Anna Olek olek@purdue.edu 
oleka@purdue.edu 

3401 Jasper St. 
W. Lafayette, IN  47906 
(765) 463-2461 

Krakow Associate Professor, Civil 
Engineering 

Katarzyna Olewicz today_forever@hotmail.com 11-12 Hilltop Dr. 
W. Lafayette, IN  47906 

  

Krzysztof Palacz palacz@cs.purdue.edu  Poznan Ph.D., Computer Science 
Monika Pawlowska pawlowsm@purdue.edu  Poznan Research Associate, 

Audiology and Speech 
Sciences 

Zygmunt Pizlo pizlo@psych.purdue.edu Indianapolis Warszawa Professor, Psychological 
Sciences 

Piotr i Kasia 
Przybylscy 

paprzyby@purdue.edu 215-15 Nimitz Dr. 
W. Lafayette, IN  47906 

Krakow Ph.D., Earth and 
Atomspheric Sciences 

Mateusz i 
Aleksandra 
Radlinscy 

matrad@purdue.edu 
aradlins@purdue.edu 

2550 Yeager Rd. 
Apt. 12-7 
W. Lafayette, IN  47906 

Szczecin Ph.D., Civil Engineering 
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(765) 464-2937 
Bartlomiej i Tanya 
Rajwa 

rajwa@flowcyt.cyto.purdue.edu 400 N. River Rd. 
(Williamsburg Apts.) 

Krakow Research Associate, 
Director of Cytometry Lab

Fabio i Beata 
Riberio 

fabiobeata@aol.com 119 Leslie Ave. 
W. Lafayette, IN  47906 

Warszawa/ 
Rio de Janeiro 

Professor, Chemical 
Engineering 

Adam Rudy arudy@purdue.edu 2550 Yeager Rd. 
W. Lafayette, IN  47906 

Krakow/ 
Olkusz 

Ph.D., Civil Engineering 

Piotr Sarna petersarna@flowcyt.cyto.purdue.edu  Krakow  
Bartlomiej Siudeja 
Liliana Pazdan-
Siudeja 

bsiudeja@purdue.edu 
lpazdans@purdue.edu 

150-5 Arnold Dr 
W. Lafayette, IN  47906 
(765) 496-4839 

Wroclaw Ph.D., Matematics 

Miroslaw i Hanna 
Skibniewscy 

mirek@purdue.edu 
hannaskibniewska@hotmail.com 

111 Leslie Ave. 
W. Lafayette, IN  47906 
(765) 743-8815 

Warszawa Professor, Civil 
Engineering 

Ewa Skrzypczak evas@purdue.edu  Konin Department Head 
Secretary 

Ewa Sokol esokol@purdue.edu    
Zbigniew 
Staszkiewicz 

zstaszki@purdue.edu   CGT 

Damian Stefanczyk dstefanc@purdue.edu West Lafayette  B.S., Nuclear Engineering 
Irene Szalasny szalasny@purdue.edu  Suwalki Research Chemist, Indiana 

Water Laboratory 
Wojciech 
Szpankowski 

szpan@purdue.edu West Lafayette Gdansk Professor, Computer 
Sciences 

Agnieszka Szlezak aszlezak@purdue.edu 320 Brown St. Apt. 815 
W. Lafayette, IN  47906 
(765) 409-0665 

Olkusz Ph.D., Environmental 
Engineering 

Andrzej i Iwona 
Tarko 

tarko@ecn.purdue.edu 
itarko@tcpl.lib.in.us 

West Lafayette Krakow Assoc. Professor, 
Transportation 
Engineering 

Adam Welc welc@cs.purdue.edu Lafayette Bydgoszcz Ph.D., Computer Science 
Jaroslaw 
Wlodarczyk 

wlodarcz@purdue.edu 
wlodar@math.purdue.edu 

3366 Peppermill Dr. 
W. Lafayette, IN  47906 

Warszawa Associate Professor, 
Mathematics 
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Dawid Wroblewski 
 
 

dawid@purdue.edu 230 Littleton St. 
W. Lafayette, IN  47906 
(765) 418-2222 

Nysa 
(opolskie) 

B.S., Electrical 
Engineering 

Andrzej Wylezinski andrzejw@wabashnational.com Lafayette Warszawa Director of International 
Engineering, Wabash 
National 

J. Maria Zagrodzka zagrodzk@purdue.edu  Warszawa MBA, Krannert 
Marta Zgagacz marta_zgagacz@hotmail.com  Warszawa CFO, FuturaGene, Inc. 
 frugo@wmasg.pl    
 jkw@iquest.net    
 ikiki1@wp.pl    
 
 

 5


